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City of Davis – Parks and Community Services 

23 Russell Blvd. , Davis, CA 95616 
530-757-5626 (option 2) 

TDD 530-757-5666 FAX 530-758-0204 
Registration@cityofdavis.org 

www.cityofdavis.org 
 
 

Athletic Fields 
Hourly (6hrs or less) Deposit $52 
Daily (more than 6hrs) Deposit $209 
Playfields Soccer Field Deposit $524 
Playfields Tournament Deposit $524 

Youth  
Co-Sponsored 
Reservation changes 

incur $5 fee 

Community 
Group/League/ 

Adult Co-
Sponsored 

Reservation changes 
incur $5 fee 

Resident Additional Information 

Arroyo Park Cricket 
Arroyo Park East Soccer 

$29 
$34 

$32 
$38 

$38 
$45 

1 set of City goals 
No key required 

Civic Center Baseball $34 $38 $45 Lights $33/hr 
Community Park Soccer Main 
Community Park Softball A/B 
Community Park Softball Lit 

 
$34 

 
$38 

 
$45 

Softball A/B and Lit 
have dirt infield 

Lights $33/hr 
Mace Ranch Korematsu Field 
Mace Ranch Softball North 
Mace Ranch Softball South 

 
$34 

 
$38 

 
$45 

 
Dirt Infield 
Dirt Infield 

Playfields Baseball (games only) 
Playfields Softball (games only) 
Playfields Soccer (all weather) 

 
$50 
$53 

 
$56 
$60 

 
$66 
$71 

Lights $33/hr 
Field Prep fees below 

Walnut Soccer All Fields $34 $38 $45  
Neighborhood Park Fields.  Fees listed are per hour. 

Central Park  $38 Special Use Only 
Chestnut Park Softball $29 $32 $38  
Harvest Park  $29 $32 $38  
John Barovetto Soccer $29 $32 $38  
La Playa Soccer $29 $32 $38  
Market Park    $38 Special Use Only 
Northstar Soccer E/W $34 $38 $45  
Oak Grove Soccer $29 $32 $38  
Oxford Circle Soccer $29 $32 $38  

Pioneer Soccer $34 $38 $45  
Putah Creek Soccer $29 $32 $38  
Robert Arneson Soccer $29 $32 $38  
Sandy Motley Soccer $34 $38 $45  
Slide Hill Softball North 
Slide Hill Softball South 

$29 
$34 

$32 
$38 

$38 
$45 

Turf Field 
Dirt Infield 

Sycamore Soccer $29 $32 $38  
West Manor Soccer $29 $32 $38  
Westwood Soccer $29 $32 $38 1 set of City goals 

No key required 
Willowcreek Soccer $29 $32 $38  

P:\CLERICAL\Forms, Flyers & Handouts\Facility and Fields-Forms & Handouts\2024_25 Facility Forms 

Sanctioned Tournaments and Leagues 
Tournament daily rate is 6x the resident or non-resident rate for the day.  
Playfields ONLY                                    Field Prep 

Scoreboard & Attendant 
Field Monitor 

Park Call out fee 

$58/initial, $42/supplemental, $106/colored lines 
$58/game/field or $187/day/field 
$26/hr 
$112 

Qualifying Youth Co-Sponsor Groups Per Player Rate: $20/per player (requires notarized roster) 

Athletic Field Rental Rates 
Effective September 1, 2024 

Non Resident fee +10% 
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