

City of Davis – Parks and Community Services 23 Russell Blvd. , Davis, CA 95616 530-757-5626 (option 2) TDD 530-757-5666 FAX 530-758-0204

Athletic Field Rental Rates

Registration@cityofdavis.org www.cityofdavis.org

Effective September 1, 2024

Non Resident fee +10%

Athletic Fields	Youth	Community	Resident	Additional Information
Hourly (6hrs or less) Deposit \$52	Co-Sponsored	Group/League/		
Daily (more than 6hrs) Deposit \$209	Reservation changes incur \$5 fee	Adult Co-		
Playfields Soccer Field Deposit \$524		Sponsored Reservation changes		
Playfields Tournament Deposit \$524		incur \$5 fee		
Arroyo Park Cricket	\$29	\$32	\$38	1 set of City goals
Arroyo Park East Soccer	\$34	\$38	\$45	No key required
Civic Center Baseball	\$34	\$38	\$45	Lights \$33/hr
Community Park Soccer Main				Softball A/B and Lit
Community Park Softball A/B	\$34	\$38	\$45	have dirt infield
Community Park Softball Lit				Lights \$33/hr
Mace Ranch Korematsu Field				-
Mace Ranch Softball North	\$34	\$38	\$45	Dirt Infield
Mace Ranch Softball South				Dirt Infield
Playfields Baseball (games only)				Lights \$33/hr
Playfields Softball (games only)	\$50	\$56	\$66	Field Prep fees below
Playfields Soccer (all weather)	\$53	\$60	\$71	
Walnut Soccer All Fields	\$34	\$38	\$45	
Neighk	orhood Park Field	ds. Fees listed are	per hour.	
Central Park			\$38	Special Use Only
Chestnut Park Softball	\$29	\$32	\$38	
Harvest Park	\$29	\$32	\$38	
John Barovetto Soccer	\$29	\$32	\$38	
La Playa Soccer	\$29	\$32	\$38	
Market Park			\$38	Special Use Only
Northstar Soccer E/W	\$34	\$38	\$45	
Oak Grove Soccer	\$29	\$32	\$38	
Oxford Circle Soccer	\$29	\$32	\$38	
Pioneer Soccer	\$34	\$38	\$45	
Putah Creek Soccer	\$29	\$32	\$38	
Robert Arneson Soccer	\$29	\$32	\$38	
Sandy Motley Soccer	\$34	\$38	\$45	
Slide Hill Softball North	\$29	\$32	\$38	Turf Field
Slide Hill Softball South	\$34	\$38	\$45	Dirt Infield
Sycamore Soccer	\$29	\$32	\$38	
West Manor Soccer	\$29	\$32	\$38	
Westwood Soccer	\$29	\$32	\$38	1 set of City goals
			•	No key required
Willowcreek Soccer	\$29	\$32	\$38	, ,

Sanctioned Tournaments and Leagues				
Tournament daily rate is 6x the resident or non-resident rate for the day.				
Playfields ONLY	Playfields ONLY Field Prep \$58/initial, \$42/supplemental, \$106/colored lines			
Sc	coreboard & Attendant	\$58/game/field or \$187/day/field		
	Field Monitor	\$26/hr		
	Park Call out fee	\$112		
Qualifying Youth Co-Sponsor Groups Per Player Rate: \$20/per player (requires notarized roster)				